FB
MC
MC

MB
MB
MB

MD
MC
MC

fe
MC
MC

07 - | Love Bowling (G.Sarao)

Cat
Aloe Antonietta =
Tozzi Stefano C
Imparato Marcello C

Aloe Antonietta
Tozzi Stefano
Imparato Marcello

Aloe Antonietta
Tozzi Stefano
Imparato Marcello

hdp

20

10
10

20
10
10

20
10
10

scr
159
166
161

136
176
165

157
145
178

05 - Foonzi (G. Di Giallorenzo)

Cat
Adriani Salvatore E
Fabriani Mario E
Lopalco Mimmo E

Adriani Salvatore
Fabriani Mario
Lopalco Mimmo

Adriani Salvatore
Fabriani Mario
Lopalco Mimmo

03 - Caimans (B.Stocchi)
hdp

Cat
Croce Lorenzo C
Caruso Fabio C
Badolati Ernesto C

Croce Lorenzo
Caruso Fabio
Badolati Ernesto

Croce Lorenzo
Caruso Fabio
Badolati Ernesto

hdp

5
5
5

[¢)]

[

15
10
10

15
10
10

15
10
10

scr
171
179
145

142
194
191

195
210
168

SCr
161
241
215

171

190
170

179
137
172

01 - Andamento Lento (S.Tiberi)

Cat
Pellegrini Stella F
Di Ruzza Mauro C
Di Benedetto Giuseppe = C

Pellegrini Stella
Di Ruzza Mauro
Di Benedetto Giuseppe

Pellegrini Stella

Di Ruzza Mauro
Di Benedetto Giuseppe

2.a

hdp

35
10
10

35
10
10

35
10
10

ScCr
124
168
173

131
165
167

158
179
174

2018 "TRIS DEL GIOVEDI'- al BRUNSWICK"

tot.
179
176
171
526
156
186
175
517
177
155
188
520
1563

tot.
176
184
150
510
147
199
196
542
200
215
173
588
1640

tot.
176
251
225
652
186
200
180
566
194
147
182
523
1741

tot.
159
178
183
520
166
175
177
518
193
189
184
566
1604

Bonus
20

20

Bonus
0
0
0
0
20

Bonus
0
40
30
40
0
0
0
0
20
0
0
30
0

Bonus

06 - | Ladroni (G.Pezzali)

PISTE FD Santucci Cristina

1-2 MA Pezzali Gianluca
MA De angelis Gianluca

Pezzali Gianluca
De angelis Gianluca
Santucci Cristina

De angelis Gianluca
Santucci Cristina
Pezzali Gianluca
1653
90

Cat

m m

hdp
30

0
0

30

30

scr
147

150
182

226
191
149

226
147
152

08 - Batangas Blade (P.Dayandayan)

PISTE MC Rivera Aladin
3-4 MD Dayandayan Edrian
MD Avena Hector

Dayandayan Edrian
Avena Hector
Rivera Aladin

Avena Hector
Rivera Aladin
Dayandayan Edrian
1750
110

02 - Bar Nino (D.Caruso)

PISTE MB Boschini Giovanni
5-6 MC Caruso Dario
MA Medaglia Mario

Caruso Dario

Medaglia Mario
Boschini Giovanni

Medaglia Mario
Boschini Giovanni
Caruso Dario
1901
160

04 - Erresse Sport (M.Di Pio)

PISTE me Bernardi Roberto
7-8 ME Giusti Enrico
MB Bernardi Flavio

Giusti Enrico
Bernardi Flavio
Bernardi Roberto

Bernardi Flavio
Bernardi Roberto
Giusti Enrico
1704
100

16 gennaio 2020

Cat

OO0

Cat
E
(]
E

Cat
C
C
E

hdp
10
15
15

15
15
10

15
10
15

hdp
5
10
0

10
0
5

[6)]

hdp
20
20
5

20
5
20

20
20

ScCr
197
187
159

131
141
184

144
243
201

scr
223
150
193

182
224
277

150
147
199

ScCr
171
153
184

145
200
147

165
149
212

tot.
177
150
182
509
226
191
179
596
226
177
152
5565
1660

tot.
207
202
174
583
146
156
194
496
159
253
216
628
1707

tot.
228
160
193
581
192
224
282
698
150
152
209
511
1790

tot.
191
173
189
553
165
205
167
537
170
169
232
571
1661

Bonus
0
0

20
0
30
20
20
30
30
20
0
30
30

Bonus
20

Bonus
30
0
0
0
20
30
40
40
0
20
20
0
30

Bonus
20
0
20
30
0
20
0
30
0
0
30
30
30

1890
230

1917
210

2020
230

1871
210



MB
MC
MB

MD
MD
MB

MD
MC
FB

FA
MB
MB

15 - RBA Knights (E.SingSon)
Cat hdp scr

Dimasupil Joel E 5 204
Rabang Wilfred C 10 192
Sanguinsin Jimmy E 5 204
Dimasupil Joel 5 213
Rabang Wilfred 10 176
Sanguinsin Jimmy 5 214
Dimasupil Joel 5 195
Rabang Wilfred 10 212
Sanguinsin Jimmy 5 173

13 - M.S.F. (M.Tilli)
Cat hdp scr

Lani Piero C 15 125
Parenti Paolo C 15 137
Tilli Miro E 5 199
Lani Piero 15 147
Parenti Paolo 15 149
Tilli Miro 5 203
Lani Piero 15 162
Parenti Paolo 15 125
Tilli Miro 5 195

11 - Isola Puket (A.Bettacchi)

Cat hdp scr
Toscani Giulio C 15 186
Mellina Stefano C 10 136
Fanti Annarita F 20 129
Toscani Giulio 15 169
Mellina Stefano 10 167
Fanti Annarita 20 129
Toscani Giulio 15 167
Mellina Stefano 10 158
Fanti Annarita 20 179

09 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio (A.Maio)
Cat hdp scr

Balzano Annalisa F 15 227
Bezzi Piero E 5 201
Battaglia Gabriele E 5 184
Balzano Annalisa 15 204
Bezzi Piero 5 213
Battaglia Gabriele 5 234
Balzano Annalisa 15 226
Bezzi Piero 5 213
Battaglia Gabriele 5 220
2.a

2018 "TRIS DEL GIOVEDI'- al BRUNSWICK"

tot.
209
202
209
620
218
186
219
623
200
222
178
600
1843

tot.
140
152
204
496
162
164
208
534
177
140
200
517
1547

tot.
201
146
149
496
184
177
149
510
182
168
199
549
1555

tot.
242
206
189
637
219
218
239
676
241
218
225
684
1997

Bonus
20
20

0
30
20
20

0
30
20
30

0
30
30

Bonus
0
0

20
0
20
0
20
0
0
0
20
0
0

Bonus
20

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

20
0
20
30

Bonus
30
0
0
30
20
20
30
40
30
20
30
40
30

14 - RAFF Bowling(A.Onesti)
Cat hdp scr

PISTE MC Onesti Armando C 10 152
9-10 MC D'Ambrosio Fabio C 10 162
FD Pisini Annamaria F 30 197
D'Ambrosio Fabio 10 187
Pisini Annamaria 30 145
Onesti Armando 10 224
Pisini Annamaria 30 135
Onesti Armando 10 170
D'Ambrosio Fabio 10 193
2093
250

16 - Smoke Ring (M.Buti)
Cat hdp scr

PISTE MA Moro Andrea E 0 189
11-12 MB Mikheev Konstantin E 5 167
MB lzzi Remo E 5 187
Mikheev Konstantin 5 155
I1zzi Remo 5 210
Moro Andrea 0 171
I1zzi Remo 5 178
Moro Andrea 0 172
Mikheev Konstantin 5 160

1627

80

10 - Isola Dahlak (R.Polimeni)
Cat hdp scr

PISTE mb Magalotti Marco E 5 183
13-14 MA Magalotti Simone E 0 168
MB Polimeni Roberto E 5 219
Magalotti Simone 0 190
Polimeni Roberto 5 201
Magalotti Marco 5 151
Polimeni Roberto 5 160
Magalotti Marco 5 180
Magalotti Simone 0 177
1645
90
12 - La Pampa (A.Sattanino )
Cat hdp scr
PISTE MC Guidi Andrea (¢} 10 154
15-16 MD Sattanino Sandro C 15 211
MB Timpano Romano E 5 206
Sattanino Sandro 15 155
Timpano Romano 5 203
Guidi Andrea 10 192
Timpano Romano 5 212
Guidi Andrea 10 156
Sattanino Sandro 15 169
2317
320

16 gennaio 2020

tot.
162
172
227
561
197
175
234
606
165
180
203
548
1715

tot.
189
172
192
553
160
215
171
546
183
172
165
520
1619

tot.
188
168
224
580
190
206
156
5562
165
185
177
527
1659

tot.
164
226
211
601
170
208
202
580
217
166
184
567
1748

Bonus

0
0

Bonus
20
20

0
30
0
20
0
30
20
20
0
30
30

Bonus
0
20
30
30
20
20
20
30
0
20
0
0
30

Bonus
0
30

n
o

O O OO O OO o oo

1795
80

1839
220

1879
220

1798
50



MC
FE
MA

ME
fc
MA

MB
mb
MA

FE
ME
MD

23 - Tinky Winky 2 (A.Barontini)

Cat hdp scr
Colaneri Massimo C 10 172
Grossi llaria F 35 150
Scarpignato Lorenzo E 0 170
Colaneri Massimo 10 190
Grossi llaria 35 164
Scarpignato Lorenzo 0 193
Colaneri Massimo 10 151
Grossi llaria 35 161
Scarpignato Lorenzo 0 205

21 - The Bowlevards (M. Urzia)
Cat hdp scr

Assanti Mario C 20 165
Figueroa Rafaelita F 25 165
Branchesi Massimo E 0 193
Assanti Mario 20 136
Figueroa Rafaelita 25 155
Branchesi Massimo 0 204
Assanti Mario 20 147
Figueroa Rafaelita 25 135
Branchesi Massimo 0 225

19 - Technip (M.Giuffrida)

Cat hdp scr
Antonucci lvano E 5 209
Vitiello Diego E 5 192
Sciascia Giuseppe E 0 154
Antonucci Ivano 5 160
Vitiello Diego 5 203
Sciascia Giuseppe 0 171
Antonucci lvano 5 176
Vitiello Diego 5 179
Sciascia Giuseppe 0 153

17 - Stratiotai (D. De Angelis)

Cat hdp scr
Cisci Serena F 35 127
Vargas Valentino C 20 124
De Angelis Dario C 15 190
Cisci Serena 35 151
Vargas Valentino 20 76
De Angelis Dario 15 129
Cisci Serena 35 97
Vargas Valentino 20 111
De Angelis Dario 15 171

2.a

2018 "TRIS DEL GIOVEDI'- al BRUNSWICK"

tot.
182
185
170
537
200
199
193
592
161
196
205
562
1691

tot.
185
190
193
568
156
180
204
540
167
160
225
552
1660

tot.
214
197
154
565
165
208
171
544
181
184
153
518
1627

tot.
162
144
205
511
186
96
144
426
132
131
186
449
1386

Bonus
20
0
20
30
0
20
0
0
0
20
20
30
30

Bonus
0
0

20
0
0
0

20
0
0
0

30

30
0

Bonus
20
20

O O OO O OO0 OO oo

Bonus

—_
o © o

O O O O o

o

PISTE MB
17-18 FC
MB

1881
190

PISTE MB
19-20 ME
MA

1760
100

PISTE MB
21-22 FC
MA

1667
40

PISTE FA
23-24 MB
MA

1416
30

22 - Tinky Winky (F.Figoni)

Vitiello Giovanni
Fonzo Franca
Poli Aldo

Fonzo Franca
Poli Aldo
Vitiello Giovanni

Poli Aldo
Vitiello Giovanni
Fonzo Franca

Cat

m m m

hdp
5
25
5

25

25

scr
165
169
159

179
180
205

199
155
149

24 - Tinky Winky 3 (M. Pellegrini)

Figoni Franco
Colangeli Claudio
Pellegrini Marco

Colangeli Claudio
Pellegrini Marco
Figoni Franco

Pellegrini Marco
Figoni Franco
Colangeli Claudio

18 - Strikeforce (A.Cochi)

Bretti Maurizio
Carbonari Giuliana
Micciché Luca

Carbonari Giuliana
Micciché Luca
Bretti Maurizio

Micciché Luca
Bretti Maurizio
Carbonari Giuliana

20 - The Best of Flintstones (P. Di Pirro)

Carta Stefania
Marchini Claudio
Oddi Stefano

Marchini Claudio
Oddi Stefano
Carta Stefania

Oddi Stefano
Carta Stefania
Marchini Claudio

16 gennaio 2020

Cat

moOo m

Cat

m m m

Cat
F
E
E

hdp
5
20
0

20

20

hdp
5
25
0

25

25

hdp
15
5
0

ScCr
186
180
190

163
217
190

192
192
141

scr
161
153
235

146
219
256

267
232
180

scr
215
237
219

181
224

151

256
227
147

tot.
170
194
164
528
204
185
210
599
204
160
174
538
1665

tot.
191
200
190
581
183
217
195
595
192
197
161
550
1726

tot.
166
178
235
579
171
219
261
651
267
237
205
709
1939

tot.
230
242
219
691
186
224
166
576
256
242
152
650
1917

Bonus
0
20
0
0
20
0
20
30
20

0
0
0
0

Bonus
20
20

0
30
20
20

0
30
20
20

0

0
30

Bonus
0
0

30
30
20
20
40
40
40
30
20
50
30

Bonus
30
30
20
40
10
30
20
30
40
30

0
30
30

1775
110

1936
210

2289
350

2257
340



2018 "TRIS DEL GIOVEDI'- al BRUNSWICK"

Riepilogo giovedi 16 gennaio 2020

Pt Pin Tot Pt Pin Tot
07 - | Love Bowling (G.Sarao) 90 | 1563 | 1653 06 - | Ladroni (G.Pezzali) 230 [ 1660 [ 1890
05 - Foonzi (G. Di Giallorenzo) 110 | 1640 | 1750 08 - Batangas Blade (P.Dayandayan) 210 [ 1707 [ 1917
03 - Caimans (B.Stocchi) 160 | 1741 | 1901 02 - Bar Nino (D.Caruso) 230 | 1790 | 2020
01 - Andamento Lento (S.Tiberi) 100 | 1604 [ 1704 04 - Erresse Sport (M.Di Pio) 210 | 1661 | 1871
15 - RBA Knights (E.SingSon) 250 | 1843 [ 2093 14 - RAFF Bowling(A.Onesti) 80 [ 1715[1795
13 - M.S.F. (M.Tilli) 80 | 1547 | 1627 16 - Smoke Ring (M.Buti) 220 | 1619|1839
11 - Isola Puket (A.Bettacchi) 90 [ 1555 | 1645 10 - Isola Dahlak (R.Polimeni) 220 [ 1659 [ 1879
09 - Il Ruggito del Coniglio (A.Maio) 320 | 1997 | 2317 12 - La Pampa (A.Sattanino ) 50 | 1748 11798
23 - Tinky Winky 2 (A.Barontini) 190 | 1691 | 1881 22 - Tinky Winky (F.Figoni) 110 | 1665 | 1775
21 - The Bowlevards (M. Urzia) 100 | 1660 | 1760 24 - Tinky Winky 3 (M. Pellegrini) 210 [ 1726 [ 1936
19 - Technip (M.Giuffrida) 40 | 1627 | 1667 18 - Strikeforce (A.Cochi) 350 [ 1939 [ 2289
17 - Stratiotai (D. De Angelis) 30 | 1386 | 1416 20 - The Best of Flintstones (P. Di Pirro) 340 | 1917 | 2257

BEST tot+ punti

2317

Best birilli+hdp

2.a

1997
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